BARTICULARS

To Direct Expenses
=University ,Board & Affiliation
-Admission

-Examination

-Hostal & Mess
-Laboratory
-Transporataion

-Student training & Development

To Establishment
To Rent
To Electricity & Water Charges

To Printing & Stationery
To Postage & Couner
Ta Tetephones & Communication

To insurance
To Bank Charges & Interest
To Rates & Fee

To Legal & Professional Charges
To Repairs & Maintenance
-Bulkding/Harticullure
-Furniture & Fistures
-Equipment/Electricals
-Compulers
Aehicles

To Travelling & Convayance
To Cleaning & Sanitation

To Miscellanecus Expenses
Ta Membership & Subscription

To Newspaper & Penodicals
Ta Freight & Cartage

To Advertisement & Publicity
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AMOUNT

1,808,716
10,508,756
9323224

18,134,121
375 483
9,311,052

635,578

————

7,458,183
262,13
5,028,849
531,386

B.227 834

CA
INCOME & EXPEN

RE UNT

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 315T MARCH, 2019

TOTAL

PARTICULARS

50,088,911
216,495,640
5,428,031
18,140,884
3,380,324
38,686
1,731,942
1,328 878
57,024,661
746,737

5,480,658

21,508,383
3,038,664
3,409,526

27,785
134 342

226,301
186,352

18,706,192

By Fee & Other Income
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AMOUNT TOTAL
557,761,556

For Rayat Bahra Group Of Institutes
An Educational & Charitable Saciety

Authorized Signatory
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To Culiural & Othar Activities
-Student Welfara

To Depreciation
(As per Schedule "E")

By Excess

of Income over Expenditure
earried to Balance Sheet

TOTAL "

Dated : 30th Cctober, 2018
Place : Chandigarh

3,443,544

41,381,135

105,782,570

557,761,656
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TOTAL" T 557,761,666 761,
For Rayat Bah+ Sroup Of nstitutes

An Educations - ~ naritable Society
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